sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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5 SJG PLUMBING & DRAINAGE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
2000 metres

01

02

03

04

05
06

07

08
09

10
11

Royal Performance(Lindsay
Gough)
Got The Lot(Michael Nolan)

Delayed Launch (NZ)(Ken Jones)
Prinente(Rob Davidson)

China Grove(Robert Knight)
Ice Elite(Greg Cornish)

In Your Element(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Grand Shanghai(Lindsay Gough)
Venomous(Kevin Sims)

October Joy(Naomi Hemmings)
Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading)

$19000

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Micheal Hellyer

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Michael Murphy

Jackson
Murphy
Kevin Bohorun

Shannon
Apthorpe

6 KARDINIA HOLDINGS Class 3 Handicap

1500 metres

01

02

03

04

05
06

07

08
09

10

CANNY CAT(Rex Lipp & Nicholas
Hahn)

Madam Cha Cha(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

We All Agree(Dale Groves)
Point The Wagon(Vic Heading)

Spurious(Pat Duff)
Stellar(Des Trindall)

Badge of Gameness(Doug &
Graeme Lane)

Rock Pearl (NZ)(Robert Knight)

Justaway (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)

Persian Front(Jye Banks)

$19000

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Corey Bayliss

Jackson
Murphy
Jason Taylor

Micheal Hellyer

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

02:25PM

11

10

03:05PM

10

60.5

56.5

55.5

55.0

54.5
54.5

54.5

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

59.0

57.5

56.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

7 TRI STEEL WARWICK Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 58

Handicap

1350 metres $19000
01  Sweet Venom(Glenn Richardson) Ms Alisha
Donald
02 Sister Kathleen(Charlie Weston) Jai Williams
03 Not Too Hard (NZ)(Billy Healey) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
04 Crown War(Garry Hutchesson) Micheal Hellyer
05 Vintage(Donald Baker) Ms Emma
MacPherson
06 Mojo Baby(Tony & Maddysen Ms Stephanie
Sears) Lacy
07  Pryce(Corey & Kylie Geran) Jake Molloy
08 Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings) Shannon
Apthorpe
09 Selling Sunset(Bob Mahon) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth
10  Whistle Hoff(Vic Heading) Ms Jasmine
Cornish
11  Coffee Coming(Cameron Nathan Evans

Richardson)

12 Whostoppedtherain(Peter Rice) Ms Isabella
Rabjones

03:40PM

3

4
11

10
5

8 GILLOTT CONSTRUCTIONS Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 58 Handica

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

09

10
11

1350 metres $19000

Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard) Ms Lilli Barr
Maha Mustang(Dale Groves) Todd Banks
Bounty Hunter(John Johnston) Adam Sewell
Riccardo(Peter Sinclair) Jacob Golden
Camarillo(Peter Rice) Jai Williams
Coronel(Kelvin Hickmott) Jake Molloy
We All Agree(Dale Groves) Nathan
Fazackerley

Boom Storm(Doug & Graeme Ms Stephanie
Lane) Lacy
Sertin(Gino Barbierato) Luke Miller
Snap On(John Thomas) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

04:15PM

15
5
13
6
8
12
4

11

16

61.5

61.0
60.0

59.0
59.0

58.5

58.5
58.0

57.5

57.5

54.5

54.0

59.5
59.5
59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
57.5

56.5

56.5
56.0

12

13

14
15

16

Powerwolf (NZ)(Ross Howard) Ms Jasmine
Cornish

The Crow Man(Matt Kropp) Ms Isabella
Rabjones

Zeeluck(Doug & Graeme Lane)

(EM)Static Lift(Doug & Graeme
Lane)

(EM)King Bart(Garry Osborne)

Jason Taylor
Micheal Hellyer

9

10

55.5

55.0

55.0
54.5

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




