## Warwick Thursday 7 July, 2022



9 55.5

3 55.0

10 55.0

7 54.5

2 54.0

Ms Jasmine

Cornish Ms Isabella

Rabjones Jason Taylor

Micheal Hellyer

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

5 SJG PLUMBING & DRAINAGE BENCHMARK 62 Hand 2000 metres \$19000				:25PM	7 TRI STEEL WARWICK Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 58 Handicap				12	Powerwolf (NZ)(Ross Howard)	
01	Royal Performance(Lindsay	Ms Tiffani		60.5		-	9000	03	40PM	13	The Crow Man(Matt Kropp)
01	Gough)	Brooker	11	00.5	01	Sweet Venom(Glenn Richards	son) Ms Alisha	3	61.5		7 1 1 (5 0 0 0 1 )
02	Got The Lot(Michael Nolan)	Ms Georgina	2	56.5			Donald			14	Zeeluck(Doug & Graeme Lane)
		Cartwright			02	Sister Kathleen(Charlie West			61.0	15	(EM)Static Lift(Doug & Graeme Lane)
03	Delayed Launch (NZ)(Ken Jones)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	8	55.5	03	Not Too Hard (NZ)(Billy Heal	ey) Ms Georgina Cartwright	11	60.0	16	(EM)King Bart(Garry Osborne)
04	Prinente(Rob Davidson)	Ms Cecily	7	55.0	04	Crown War(Garry Hutchesson	n) Micheal Hellyer	10	59.0		
		Eaton			05	Vintage(Donald Baker)	Ms Emma	5	59.0		
05	China Grove(Robert Knight)	Micheal Hellyer	4	54.5			MacPherson				
06	Ice Elite(Greg Cornish)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	3	54.5	06	Mojo Baby(Tony & Maddyser Sears)	n Ms Stephanie Lacy	6	58.5		
07	In Your Element(Corey & Kylie	Ms Stephanie	1	54.5	07	Pryce(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Jake Molloy	7	58.5		
00	Geran)  Crand Shanghai(Lindsay Cough)	Lacy Michael Murphy	0	E4 0	80	Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)	Shannon Apthorpe	2	58.0		
08	Grand Shanghai(Lindsay Gough)			54.0	00	Calling Cuncat(Pab Mahan)		0	57.5		
09	Venomous(Kevin Sims)	Jackson Murphy	5	54.0	09	Selling Sunset(Bob Mahon)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth				
10	October Joy(Naomi Hemmings)	Kevin Bohorun	6	54.0	10	Whistle Hoff(Vic Heading)	Ms Jasmine	12	57.5		
11	Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading)	Shannon Apthorpe	10	54.0	11	Coffee Coming(Cameron Richardson)	Cornish Nathan Evans	1	54.5		
6 KAF	KARDINIA HOLDINGS Class 3 Handicap				12	Whostoppedtherain(Peter Ric	ce) Ms Isabella	9	54.0		
150	00 metres \$19000		03	:05PM		.,	Rabjones				
01	CANNY CAT(Rex Lipp & Nicholas Hahn)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	9	59.0		8 GILLOTT CONSTRUCTIONS Colts, Geldings and E BENCHMARK 58 Handica					
02	Madam Cha Cha(Corey & Kylie	Ms Stephanie	6	57.5			9000	04	:15PM		
	Geran)	Lacy			01	Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Ms Lilli Barr		59.5		
03	We All Agree(Dale Groves)	Nathan	8	56.0	02	Maha Mustang(Dale Groves)	Todd Banks		59.5		
0.4	Deint The Meson (Mesons	Fazackerley	_	F4.0	03	Bounty Hunter(John Johnston			59.0		
04	Point The Wagon(Vic Heading)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	5	54.0	04	Riccardo(Peter Sinclair)	Jacob Golden		58.5		
05	Spurious(Pat Duff)	Corey Bayliss	3	54.0	05	Camarillo(Peter Rice)	Jai Williams		58.0		
06	Stellar(Des Trindall)	Jackson		54.0	06	Coronel(Kelvin Hickmott)	Jake Molloy		58.0		
	,	Murphy			07	We All Agree(Dale Groves)	Nathan		57.5		
07	Badge of Gameness(Doug & Graeme Lane)	Jason Taylor	4	54.0			Fazackerley				
08	Rock Pearl (NZ)(Robert Knight)	Micheal Hellyer	7	54.0	09	Boom Storm(Doug & Graeme Lane)	e Ms Stephanie Lacy	11	56.5		
09	Justaway (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah	1	54.0	10	Sertin(Gino Barbierato)	Luke Miller	16	56.5		
		Richardson			11	Snap On(John Thomas)	Ms Georgina	1	56.0		
10	Persian Front(Jye Banks)	Ms Isabella	10	54.0			Cartwright				

Rabjones

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.